Breakiast

Poha 30
Aloo Paratha 50
Stuff Paratha 60

Paneer Paratha 10
Gobhi Paratha 60

Sev Paratha 60
Cheese Paratha 80
Shahi Paratha 80
Corn Paratha 80
Matar Paratha 70
Veg Pakoda 120

Paneer Pakoda 149
Chole Bhature 149

Pav Bhaji 149

Veg cutlet 149
Hara Bhara Kabab 149

Boil Egg 30/Piece
Hall Fry 60-2 Egog
Omlel 10
Cheese Omlet 99
Masala Omlet 80

Bread Butter 0

Toast Butter 70

seveages

Buttermilk 69
Special Lassi 19

Cold Colfee 89

Main Course

Dal

Dal Jeera 179
Dal Fry 179
Dal Tadka 199
Dal Makhni 249

Paneer
Butter Paneer Masala 299
Malar Paneer 299

Palak Paneer 299
Paneer Chatpata 299
Paneer Lababdar 319
Paneer Punjabi 319
Kadai Paneer 329
Kaju Paneer 329
Paneer Handi 329
Paneer Kolhapuri 329
Paneer Tikka Masala 329
Shahi Paneer 329

Bawarchi Special Paneer 349

Aalu Gobhi 179
Aalu Matar 179
Bhindi Masala 179
Sev Tamatar 179
Kadhai Veg 179
Veg Kolhapuri 199
Mix Veg 199
Doodh Sev 199
Chana Masala 199
Methi Matar Malai 199
Malai Kofta 199
Kaju Curry 299
Plain Dahi 69
Dahi Tadka 79
Boondi Raita 89

Spe. Masala Raila 99



Steamed Rice 179

Jeera Rice 199

Lemon Rice 199

Butter Khichdi 199

Veg Pulao 199
Thali

(4 Tawa roti + Mix
Veg +Dal+rice+
salad + Achar)

Veg Special Thali

(4 Tawa Roti+ Dal

Tadka + Veg Pulao

+ Mix Veg + Paneer
+Sweet + Salad +

raita+ Achar) 249

Tandoori Roti(Plain/Butter)  (20/25)

Lachha Paratha 59
Butter Naan 69
Garlic Naan 79

Cheese Chilly Garlic Naan 89
Tawa Roti(Plain/Butter) (15/18)

Veg Sandwich 19
Cheese Corn Sandwich 99
Tandoori Paneer Sandwich 129
Veg Pizza Sandwich 149

Hara Bhara Kebab
Dahi Kebab

Shole Kebab

Corn Cheese Kebab
Veg Pakode

Paneer Pakoda
Paneer Cheese Cullet
Chole- Bhature
Aloo Corn Kebab
Papad(Roast/Try)
Masala Papad
Peanut Chaal
Chana Roast

Green Salad

Vegetable Soup
Tomato Soup

Veg Manchow Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup
Veg Hot-n-sour

199
199
199
199
149
199
199
199
149

59
149
149

49

149
149
169
169
169

Veg Biryani
Paneer Biryani
Bawarchi Special Biryani

179
249
399

Frankie Rolls

Veg Roll

Aaloo Tikka Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll
Barbeque Roll
Chilly Paneer Roll

149
149
199
199
199



Chinese Starter Continental
Veg

- White Sauce Pasla 29 Egg Biryani 199
Crispy Corn 179 :;';“ Pasta f’g Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani 349
Baby Chilly Com 249 Noryons Phus - Chicken Tikka Biryani 399
KA S— - Farmhouse Pizza 299 Chicken Dum Biryani 349

Chilly Panear 299

Paneer Cheese Tikka Pizza 269
oy Dy o asala Fries
French 179 hin ter
Honey Chilly Potato 299 S o - Chinese Starte

Veg Fried Rice 249

Veg Manchurian 249 - Chicken Fried Rice 249
el 299 Non - Veg Chilly Chicken 299

Chicken Noodles 299
. Hat Full T -
Paneer Tikka 299 :::‘::m: o - Chicken Lollipop 399
Paneer Lehsuni Tikka 299
Paneer Pudna Thda 299 Chotoe ThiaMocss 28 40
Paneer Malai Tikka 299 Chicken
Paneer Amritsari Tikka 299 Chicken Masala 390 499 E;mﬁg:zm b
Veg Platter 399 Chicken Rogan Josh 99 549 chsn 349

Chicken Rara 399 529 Chicken Achari Tikka 399
Mineral Water 40 Chicken Kolhapuri 99 499 Chicken Lehsuni Tikka 399
Soft Drink (Coke/Fanta/Sprite) :: Bawarchi Special Chicken 449 589 Chicken Pahadi Tikka 399
m:;::ﬂ ;l: m llon-’hﬂ Platter 499
n -
P

Veg Rol 149 Anda Curry 17 229 Chilly Chicken Roll 229
Paneer Tikka Roll 199 Omelette Masala Curry 189 249 Egg Roll 189

:mm p.::In.u ::: Tandoori Chicken Roll 249



